Six-Digit Addition (Y)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

138.054

+ 250.244

730.545

+ 104.454

524.472

+ 220.225

438.614

+ 350.122

551.155

+ 215.800

137.524

+ 740.105

470.801

+ 508.180

361.681

+ 403.007

586.517

+ 112.311

256.464

+ 711.334

822.457

+ 173.520

380.556

+ 506.440

616.778

+ 311.010

433.573

+ 146.425

483.252

+ 514.542

201.775

+ 452.124

881.773

+ 107.026

430.425

+ 165.150

444.407

+ 500.011

824.008

+ 160.880
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